Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID $0944935

COLUMBUS
CMF366RL
CM6011231
4X4FCMN26M6011231

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

| USA

CMFWH WHITE EXTERIOR ' 1.00 $0.00
DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN DECOR 1.00 $0.00
CMFTILE TILE FLOORING 1.00 $0.00
CMF6938-2 VOYAGER PACKAGE - FRAMELESS WINDOWS, 1.00 $3,625.00

FULL SYSTEM WTR PURIFIER, 50" LED TV,
BATTERY DISCONNECT, SOUND BAR,
AM/FM/IPOD/CD PLAYER W/2 EXTERIOR
SPEAKERS, HARDWOQD SLIDEOUT FASCIA, 2-
TONE ALUM WHEELS, G-RATE3D TIRES, 1 PC
FIBERGLASS SHWR, 12V HEAT PADS ON TANKS,
LED AWNING LIGHTS, MOR-RYDE STRUT ASSIST
ENTRY STEPS, MOR/RYDE CRE3000 SUSPENSION,
SYPHON 360 VENT COVERS, MCD NIGHT ROLLER
SHADES, FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR, GO
POWER SOLAR PREP, MYRV SYSTEM, WIFI
BOOSTER, LADDER

CMF60610 COLUMBUS PROGRAM PACKAGE (8) - ELECTRIC 1.00 $3,349.50
FIREPLACE, KITCHEN MAXX AIR VENT W/RAIN
HOOD COVER, HYBRID CARPET, MOR/RYDE PIN
BOX, METAL WRAPPED AWNING, EURO HANDLE
ENTRY, 2" HITCH RECEIVER, TIRE PRESSURE
MONITORING SYSTEM

CMF435 KING BED 1.00 $188.50
4027 MEMORY FOAM MATTRESS 1.00 $398.75
CMF2361 STACKABLE WASHER AND DRYER 1.00 $2,138.75
CMF388 20 CF RESIDENTIAL REFER W/INVERTER 1.00 $1,718.25
CMF2029 MCD UV REFLECTIVE DAY ROLLER SHADES 1.00 $522.00
i Bese Price. 5 S Optlonssn .
369,166..45 A $‘1 8,97275
DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID S0944935

SERIA

COLUMBUS
CMF366RL
CM6011231

CMF1731

CMF10129-2
CMF10232
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

TOLLS

4X4FCMIN26M6011231

ADDRESS:
"~ | PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
- | usA

COLEMAN LOW PROFILE 13.5K BTU AIR

CONDITIONER - BR
6-POINT AUTO LEVEL SYSTEM

METAL WRAPPED AWNING

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE
TOLLS

7| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$1,087.50

$3,625.00
$362.50
$0.00
$1,750.00
$173.00
$34.00

“BasePrice T T

.. Optlons

$69,166.45

$18,972.75

[ Supgested Refall

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



