Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0944935

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO:: VIN NO::

\$69,166.45

COLUMBUS CMF366RL CM6011231 4X4FCMN26M6011231

SHIP:TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

\$88,139,20

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
CMFWH	WHITE EXTERIOR	1.00	\$0.00	
DOWNTOWN	DOWNTOWN DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
CMFTILE	TILE FLOORING	1.00	\$0.00	
CMF6938-2	VOYAGER PACKAGE - FRAMELESS WINDOWS, FULL SYSTEM WTR PURIFIER, 50" LED TV, BATTERY DISCONNECT, SOUND BAR, AM/FM/IPOD/CD PLAYER W/2 EXTERIOR SPEAKERS, HARDWOOD SLIDEOUT FASCIA, 2-TONE ALUM WHEELS, G-RATE3D TIRES, 1 PC FIBERGLASS SHWR, 12V HEAT PADS ON TANKS, LED AWNING LIGHTS, MOR-RYDE STRUT ASSIST ENTRY STEPS, MOR/RYDE CRE3000 SUSPENSION, SYPHON 360 VENT COVERS, MCD NIGHT ROLLER SHADES, FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR, GO POWER SOLAR PREP, MYRV SYSTEM, WIFI BOOSTER, LADDER	1.00	\$3,625.00	
CMF60610	COLUMBUS PROGRAM PACKAGE (8) - ELECTRIC FIREPLACE, KITCHEN MAXX AIR VENT W/RAIN HOOD COVER, HYBRID CARPET, MOR/RYDE PIN BOX, METAL WRAPPED AWNING, EURO HANDLE ENTRY, 2" HITCH RECEIVER, TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM	1.00	\$3,349.50	
CMF435	KING BED	1.00	\$188.50	
4027	MEMORY FOAM MATTRESS	1.00	\$398.75	
CMF2361	STACKABLE WASHER AND DRYER	1.00	\$2,138.75	
CMF388	20 CF RESIDENTIAL REFER W/INVERTER	1.00	\$1,718.25	
CMF2029	MCD UV REFLECTIVE DAY ROLLER SHADES	1.00	\$522.00	
Base Pric	e Options		Suggested Retail	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$18,972.75

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0944935

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

MARKET AND C

COLUMBUS

CMF366RL

CM6011231

4X4FCMN26M6011231

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 USA

CMF1731	COLEMAN LOW PROFILE 13.5K BTU AIR CONDITIONER - BR	1.00	\$1,087.50
CMF10129-2	6-POINT AUTO LEVEL SYSTEM	1.00	\$3,625.00
CMF10232	METAL WRAPPED AWNING	1.00	\$362.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,750.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$173.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$34.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$69,166.45	\$18,972.75	\$88,139:20

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.